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Global ICT indicators
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Connectivity - Internet adoption barriers

¥ Internet Adoption Barriers
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Digital Divide-Demand vs Supply
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Possible Measures to Increase Demand

« Develop policies, campaigns, subsidy programmes for disadvantageous groups

* Reduce service and device costs
 Reduce tax on services and end-user devices
 Tariff discounts/direct subsidies for vulnerable groups

 Develop awareness campaigns emphasizing benefits of being connected, and
address privacy/security issues

 Encourage digital content diversity including local content,

« Promote accessibility and social inclusion, and stimulate demand with special
groups (women, elderly, disabled etc.)

. Fund public internet access points, public wi-fi networks
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An Overview of Broadband in Turkey
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Prioritize Software & Designs Developed or Used By
PWDs

+2.5 Million* PWDs Benefited =>Accessibility & Affordability
of Services

*combjned




«Regional Internet Offers» to increase connectivity

Launched in 2017—> affordable prices + discounts
Regional Offers

Targeted to low income groups living in townships
where broadband penetration is below 40 %

Township-spesific

Broadband Plans 845 thousand households introduced to
Internet—2020-Q4
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«Internet Bizden Offers» Boosting penetration with entry
level-low priced plans

Fixed
Broadband
Penetration
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«Internet Bizden Offers» New Subscribers and Upsells

800,000
700,000

600,000

Number of subscribers
S (9]
o o
e ©
o o
[=] o
o o

100,000

"Internet Bizden" Offers
New subscribers by year

P .

692,7

664,154

423,906
226,660
milkn
l
2017 2018 2019 2020

Years

+ 2M New Subscription in total

=

‘ \
\

Number of Subscribers

900,000
800,000
700,000

600,000

v
(=
o
o
o
o

400,000
300,000
200,000
100,000

0

Upsell Subscribers

775,409

5,574

2017 Total




' INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION

) TECHNOLOGIES
AUTHORITY

Thank You

Mehmet OZCAN

Senior Expert

March 8, 2021




